
Name Eric Kramer

HW689
Aptim Environmental & 

Infrastructure, LLC E-Mail eric.kramer@aptim.com

Phone Number 407-287-3216

Name Gus Suarez
HW680 Arcadis U.S., Inc. E-Mail gus.suarez@arcadis.com

Phone Number 813-205-4703

Name Josh Hirten
HW681 CDM Smith Inc. E-Mail hirtenjj@cdmsmith.com

Phone Number 407-660-6361 

Name Mark Culbreth

HW682
Environmental Consulting & 

Technology, Inc. E-Mail mculbreth@ectinc.com

Phone Number 813-289-9338

Name Todd Kafka
HW683 Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. E-Mail tkafka@geosyntec.com

Phone Number 813-379-4396

Name Brian Moore
HW684 GHD Services Inc. E-Mail brian.moore@ghd.com

Phone Number 813-257-0658

Name Josh Newell

HW686
Professional Service Industries, 

Inc. (d.b.a Intertek-PSI)
E-Mail joshua.newell@intertek.com

Phone Number 813-886-1075 

Name Donna Cline
HW687  Terracon Consultants, Inc. E-Mail donna.cline@terracon.com

Phone Number 904-479-7415 

Name Matt Crews
HW685 WSP USA, Inc. E-Mail matt.crews@wsp.com

Phone Number 904-363-3430

Waste Cleanup Program (WCP)                                                                                      
Pollution Response Action Contractors (PRACs)

Contract 
Number Contractor Name Contract Manager
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